14.6 Wood and other auGer bitS
14.6.1 AUGER BiTS
Accessories
Part No Description
WATGSAKS Spare Grub Screw Allen Key Set for WATMOCEX
Specifications
Part No Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
WATMOC10 10.0 250
WATMOC16 16.0 290
WATMOC20 20.0 330
WATMOC22 22.0 330
WATMOC25 25.0 330
WATMOC32 32.0 330
WATMOCEX – 450
Features
•	 	Bits	have	unique	markings	to	show	depth	bored	when	turning
•	 	Hexagonal	shank	to	suit	power	tools
•	 	Precision	machined	from	high	carbon	alloy	steel	and	fully	heat	treated
•	 	Ideal	for	drilling	large	deep	holes	into	wood
•	 	WATMOCEX	auger	bits	extension	suits	WATMOC	range	auger	bits
14.6.2 LONG SHANK AUGER BiTS
Specifications
Part No Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
WATMOL20 20.0 1350
WATMOL25 25.0 1350
Features
•	 	Grooved	power	shank
•	 	Convenient	length	auger	bits
•	 	Long	shanks	for	use	in	both	bit	brace	or	power	tools